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Input Power (W) 
Input Voltage (V) 

25W 
220-240V

LIGHT TECHNICAL 

 AL 
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Dimmable
IP Rating 
Dimensions 
Life Span

No 
20
600mm x 600mm 
50,000 hrs

Lumens
Light Efficiency 
Color Temperature 
CRI
Power Factor 
Beam Angle

3300 lm
132 m/W
5000K 
80
0.95
110°

Primsal Iluminous 
25W Square LED 
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